Datenblatt

Dichtung
Modell 2259.9XL

Artikel 650 575

Eigenschaften

Durchmesser Nominal

PN
Rohraussendurchmesser 1
Rohraussendurchmesser 2
Hohe

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

b638b04aa041fa73fb477104524fcc6feeec82e

DN

di
d2

30,08 g
24,864 cm?
AFM 34/2

65

110 mm

72 mm

3 mm
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